
CA 5 - E September Analysis

2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

25
709

1618
965
1527

8
264

1178
1160
373

26
746

1194
995
1029

15
643

1827
1195
1557

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - English Speaking Areas  Leader: Open

July 2022 to September 2022 (3 months) Results

CA 5 - E

September (Only Results)

Sep-19 Sep-20 Sep-21 Sep-22

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

17
417
493
231
712

0
9

282
204
109

8
258
263
166
374

7
243
470
376
397

CA 5 - E

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2019-2020
1st Qtr

2020-2021
1st Qtr

2021-2022
1st Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

25
709
1618
965
1527

8
264
1178
1160
373

26
746
1194
995
1029

CA 5 - E

MD ANALYSIS



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

308

Brunei
Malaysia

Singapore

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
209
720
325
669

4
110
582
286
443

10
265
560
252
604

3
201
964
271
959

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
209
720
325
669

4
110
582
286
443

10
265
560
252
604

3
201
964
271
959

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

301

Philippines

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

14
346
671
454
620

4
129
315
729
-257

10
350
436
587
233

3
166
588
670
281

204

Cnmi
Guam

Marshall Islands

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2
50
40
21

0
10
44
29
26

0
0
73
40
37

0
14
53
35
34

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

14
348
721
494
641

4
139
359
758
-231

10
350
509
627
270

3
180
641
705
315

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

310

Thailand

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
152
173
140
219

0
6

225
115
140

6
131
121
115
151

9
262
220
219
281

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
152
173
140
219

0
6

225
115
140

6
131
121
115
151

9
262
220
219
281

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
4
6
-2

0
9
12
1
21

0
0
4
1
4

0
0
2
0
2

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
4
6
-2

0
9
12
1
21

0
0
4
1
4

0
0
2
0
2

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E




